
 

711 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

數學 

  

英文 

  

  

  

  

  

英文 

  

數學 

  

  

  

  

  

數學 

  

英文 

    魏仲成 

   

楊芷媗 

   

魏仲成 

   

    楊芷媗 

   

魏仲成 

   

楊芷媗 

   

711 

魏仲成 

08:30 

09:15 

09:25 

10:10 

10:20 

11:05 

11:15 

12:00 

基隆市立百福國民中學 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

6 總時數： 

英文 楊芷媗 3 數學 魏仲成 3    
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

實施日期: 113.08.19 ～ 113.08.21 

 

一 二 三 四 五 
目 

時 

間 

星 

期 

科 

列印日期：0113.08.06 09:49:27 AM 

１１３ 學年度 暑期學習扶助班 課程表 

 



 

712 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

英文 

  

數學 

  

  

  

  

  

數學 

  

英文 

  

  

  

  

  

英文 

  

數學 

    楊芷媗 

   

粘宏基 

   

楊芷媗 

   

    粘宏基 

   

楊芷媗 

   

粘宏基 

   

712 

粘宏基 

08:30 

09:15 

09:25 

10:10 

10:20 

11:05 

11:15 

12:00 

基隆市立百福國民中學 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

班級： 導師： 

編號： 

6 總時數： 

英文 楊芷媗 3 數學 粘宏基 3    
         
         
         

   
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

第

一

節 

第

二

節 

第

三

節 

第

四

節 

實施日期: 113.08.19 ～ 113.08.21 

 

一 二 三 四 五 
目 

時 

間 

星 

期 

科 

列印日期：0113.08.06 09:49:27 AM 

１１３ 學年度 暑期學習扶助班 課程表 

 


