## 基隆市立百福國民中學

## 113 學年度 暑期學習扶助班 課程表

時	星期間	1	1 ]	[11]	四	五
第一節	08:30 { 09:15					
第二節	09:25 { 10:10					
第三節	10:20 { 11:05	<b>數學</b> 魏仲成	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗	<b>數學</b> 魏仲成		
第四節	11:15 { 12:00	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗	<b>數學</b> 魏仲成	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗		

編號: 711 實施日期: 113.08.19 ~ 113.08.21 總時數: 6 列印日期: 0113.08.06 09:49:27 AM

英文 楊芷媗 3 數學 魏仲成 3

## 基隆市立百福國民中學

## 113 學年度 暑期學習扶助班 課程表

時	星期間		1 1	[11]	四	五
第一節	08:30 { 09:15					
第二節	09:25 { 10:10					
第三節	10:20 { 11:05	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗	<b>數學</b> 粘宏基	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗		
第四節	11:15 { 12:00	<b>數學</b> 粘宏基	<b>英文</b> 楊芷媗	<b>數學</b> 粘宏基		

編號: 712 實施日期: 113.08.19 ~ 113.08.21 總時數: 6 列印日期: 0113.08.06 09:49:27 AM

英文 楊芷媗 3 數學 粘宏基 3